NOMBRES
ALARCON CORREA KATHERINE
ALONSO REDONDO YOLANDA KARINA
ANDIA UTRERAS CLAUDIA ANDREA
AUDALA VARGAS EVELYN LISSETTE
AVENDANO BRAVO YANINA DANIELA
BERBELAGUA POBLETE ERIKA
CACERES ULLOA SABRINA DEL CARMEN
CARRIL CARRILLO PAULINA ANDREA
CASTILLO JARA ALICIA DEL CARMEN
CATALAN CHANDIA MARCIA EVELYN
CEA GONZALEZ BERNARDITA CAROLINA
CORNEJO TAMBLY ROCIO DE LOS ANGELES
DIAZ HERNANDEZ CONSTANZA
DOLZ CARVAJAL RANDOLFH GUSTAVO
FUENTEALBA CASTRO LADY DENISSE
GAJARDO DIAZ YASNA ERIKA
GAJARDO VALENZUELA KAREN
GAJARDO VALENZUELA MARIA JOSE
GALARCE TRUJILLO MARGARET ALEJANDRA
GAMBOA BUSTAMANTE PRISCILA
GARRIDO MALDONADO ANGELA ELOISA
GODOY MESSUTTO ANGELINA VALESKA
GOMEZ ABARCA KAREN MACARENA
GONZALEZ ESCOBAR KATHERINE MACARENA
GUAJARDO VELASCO LILY DEL CARMEN
GUTIERREZ GARCIA NOVELIA SAMIRANI
JORQUERA GALLARDO NATALIA CAROLINA
KRAUNICK RAMIREZ ROMINA
LANDEROS FERNANDEZ SOLANGE PRISCILA
LEIVA URRA MARCOS ANDRES
MADRID NUNEZ JENIFFER
MALDONADO POBLETE PATRICIA
MELLA LOPEZ PAULINA LORETO

FECHA INGRESO

08/06/2009
22/04/2009
22/06/2009
01/06/2009
01/04/2009
15/04/2009
04/05/2009
28/05/2009
12/01/2009
19/03/2009
01/06/2009
23/02/2009
09/06/2009
04/05/2009
05/05/2009
02/04/2009
18/06/2009
16/04/2009
20/04/2009
31/03/2009
22/05/2009
28/11/2008
11/06/2009
09/03/2009
09/02/2009
28/04/2009
16/06/2009
15/06/2009
26/05/2009
22/06/2009
15/06/2009
26/01/2009
05/05/2009

FECHA FINIQUITO

22/06/2009
01/06/2009
28/06/2009
12/07/2009
28/06/2009
30/06/2009
22/06/2009
17/07/2009
08/07/2009
24/06/2009
06/07/2009
25/06/2009
18/06/2009
31/07/2009
26/06/2009
30/06/2009
02/07/2009
22/06/2009
12/07/2009
28/06/2009
05/06/2009
28/06/2009
20/06/2009
08/07/2009
20/06/2009
29/06/2009
25/06/2009
26/06/2009
09/07/2009
04/08/2009
25/06/2009
23/06/2009
05/06/2009

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 105,915

$ 18,632
$ 140,873
$211,830
$ 184,433
$ 766,895
$ 179,450
$ 581,857
$ 488,078

$ 88,564
$ 456,893
$ 442,230
$ 131,109
$ 531,325
$ 196,443
$ 266,634
$ 190,017
$ 144,826
$ 531,325
$ 197,708
$ 148,412
$ 254,474

$70,610
$211,830
$ 131,737
$217,627
$ 161,588
$ 147,716
$ 246,820

$ 59,281

$ 72,456
$217,987

$ 88,554



NOMBRES
MILLALEN TRONCOSO INES
MIRANDA BECERRA LEONARDO
MOL DIAZ CAROLINA ANDREA
MONTECINOS NAVARRO RODRIGO

MORENO MARMOR WENDOLYNE NATALIA

MORENO SOTO FABIOLA

MUNOZ BRIONES JENNIFER KATHERINE
NOVOA DIAZ VIVIANA LUISA

NUNEZ AGUILERA AMANDA

NUNEZ RUIZ DEBORAH MELISSA
ORELLANA CIFUENTES YASNA

OSORIO MARQUEZ MARCO ANTONIO
PIZARRO MONSALVE YANET JIMENA
PONS DURAN IRENE DEL CARMEN
RAMIREZ BELMAR JENNIFER

ROJAS MESIAS XIMENA SALOME
SANDOVAL RETAMAL MARLENE
SOBRON BUSTAMANTE MARCO ANDRES
TERAN REBOLLEDO JACQUELINE

TORO BAZAN ANGELICA
VALDEBENITO CORTES JUANA

FECHA INGRESO

17/04/2009
23/06/2009
15/06/2009
25/05/2009
16/06/2009
31/07/2008
10/06/2009
22/06/2009
08/06/2009
18/03/2009
02/05/2009
15/06/2009
11/06/2009
25/09/2008
17/06/2009
20/10/2008
01/09/2008
12/01/2009
18/06/2009
25/11/2008
10/03/2009

FECHA FINIQUITO

14/06/2009
29/06/2009
19/06/2009
29/07/2009
18/06/2009
07/07/2009
06/07/2009
01/07/2009
26/06/2009
07/08/2009
27/06/2009
06/07/2009
22/06/2009
23/06/2009
03/07/2009
05/08/2009
09/07/2009
07/07/2009
27/06/2009
25/06/2009
27/06/2009

LIQUIDO BRUTO

$ 98,853
$ 104,826

$32,934
$ 197,606

$ 27,029
$ 742,097
$371,473
$ 124,523
$ 111,073
$ 531,001
$ 148,359
$ 168,429
$ 122,950
$217,817

$92,216
$211,830
$ 583,912
$ 719,557

$70,610
$ 230,765
$ 190,760



